MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2019
DATE : 06.12.2019
TIME: 2.30 P.M.
CBCS B.A./B.COM.(H)/B.SC.(H) SEM-III
DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS
BUSINESS STATISTICS
ROOM NO. J-1

GE
PAPER CODE : 32355301
PAPER CODE : 22415301

DE

BS

DE

BS

DE

BS

15048567016

17048510027

17048567050

18048510008

18048504055

18048510017

16048567038

17063510043

17048567055

18048510009

18048504059

18048510019

17048567008

18048510001

17048567064

18048510010

18048504122

18048510021

17048567012

18048510002

17048567083

18048510011

18048504127

18048510023

17048567016

18048510003

17048567086

18048510012

18048504134

18048510024

17048567025

18048510005

17048567089

18048510013

18048504151

18048510028

17048567035

18048510006

18048504047

18048510014

18048504165

18048510030

17048567049

18048510007

18048504049

18048510015

18048504177

18048510032

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

TOTAL: DE-24; BS-24=48

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2019
DATE : 06.12.2019
TIME: 2.30 P.M.
CBCS B.A./B.COM.(H)/B.SC.(H) SEM-Ill GE
DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS
BUSINESS STATISTICS

SOLUTIONS PHASE EQUILIBRIUM

PAPER CODE : 32355301
PAPER CODE : 22415301
PAPER CODE : 32175915

ROOM NO. J-2

DE

BS

DE

BS

DE

SPE

18048504190

18048510033

18048557008

18048510054

17048510004

18048563021

18048557001

18048510034

18048557009

18048511001

17048557011

18048563028

18048557002

18048510035

18048557010

SPE

17048557016

18048563030

18048557003

18048510038

18048557011

17048563025

17048557022

18048563032

18048557004

18048510047

18048557012

18048563002

18048510004

18048563034

18048557005

18048510049

18048557013

18048563004

18048510016

18048563037

18048557006

18048510050

18048557014

18048563007

18048510018

18048563040

18048557007

18048510052

18048557015

18048563015

18048510020

18048563041

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

18048563016

TOTAL: DE-24; BS-10; SPE-14=48




MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2019
DATE : 06.12.2019

CBCS B.A./B.COM.(H)/B.SC.(H) SEM-II

DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS
BUSINESS STATISTICS

SOLUTIONS PHASE EQUILIBRIUM
WAVES AND OPTICS

ROOM NO. J-3

GE

TIME: 2.30 P.M.

PAPER CODE : 32355301
PAPER CODE : 22415301
PAPER CODE : 32175915
PAPER CODE : 32225310

DE

SPE

DE

SPE

DE

W&O0

18048510022

18048563044

18048557017

18048567046

18048557025

18048563036

18048510025

18048563046

18048557018

W&O0

18048557026

18048563047

18048510026

18048563048

18048557019

17048563030

18048557027

18048563049

18048510029

18048563053

18048557020

17048563032

18048557028

18048563052

18048510048

18048563059

18048557021

18048563003

18048557029

18048510051

18048563060

18048557022

18048563005

18048557030

18048510053

18048563063

18048557023

18048563014

18048557031

18048557016

18048567021

18048557024

18048563024

18048557032

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

18048563031

TOTAL: DE-24; SPE-9; W&0-11=44

MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2019
DATE : 06.12.2019

CBCS B.A./B.COM.(H)/B.SC.(H)

DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS

ROOM NO. J-4

SEM-IIl  GE

TIME: 2.30 P.M.

PAPER CODE : 32355301

18048557033

18048557041

18048557051

18048557060

18048567006

18048567015

18048557034

18048557042

18048557052

18048557061

18048567007

18048567016

18048557035

18048557043

18048557053

18048557062

18048567008

18048567017

18048557036

18048557044

18048557055

18048567001

18048567009

18048567018

18048557037

18048557045

18048557056

18048567002

18048567010

18048567020

18048557038

18048557047

18048557057

18048567003

18048567012

18048567022

18048557039

18048557049

18048557058

18048567004

18048567013

18048567023

18048557040

18048557050

18048557059

18048567005

18048567014

18048567024

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

TOTAL: 48




MOTILAL NEHRU COLLEGE : BENITO JUAREZ MARG : NEW DELHI-21
SEATING PLAN FOR SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS NOVEMBER/DECEMBER-2019
DATE : 06.12.2019
TIME: 2.30 P.M.

CBCS B.A./B.COM.(H)/B.SC.(H) SEM-III

DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS

ROOM NO. J-5

GE

PAPER CODE : 32355301

18048567025

18048567034

18048567044

18048567054

18048567065

18048567026

18048567035

18048567045

18048567056

18048567066

18048567027

18048567036

18048567047

18048567058

18048567068

18048567028

18048567037

18048567048

18048567059

18048567069

18048567029

18048567038

18048567049

18048567060

18048567070

18048567030

18048567039

18048567050

18048567061

18048567071

18048567031

18048567040

18048567051

18048567062

18048567032

18048567042

18048567052

18048567063

18048567033

18048567043

18048567053

18048567064

PRESENT:

ABSENT:

TOTAL: 42




